Acrodisc® Syringe Filters with PTFE Membrane & TF
(PTFE) Membrane Disc Filters for Analytical Sample
Preparation
Description
Exceptional chemical and temperature compatibility
� Ideal for filtration of gas and/or organic solvents.
� Prevent spurious peaks on chromatograms and get accurate
experimental results. HPLC certified for low levels of UV-absorbing

1 µm: 1.0 bar (100 kPa, 15 psi)
Performance
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Acrodisc Syringe Filter with PTFE Membrane, 4 mm
 Part Number Description Pkg
 4472 0.45 µm 250/pkg 750/cs
Acrodisc Syringe Filters with PTFE Membrane, 13 mm, Minispike
 Part Number Description Pkg
 4552 0.2 µm, minispike outlet 100/pkg 300/cs
 4553 0.45 µm, minispike outlet 100/pkg 300/cs
 4555 0.45 µm, minispike outlet 1000/pkg
Acrodisc Syringe Filters with PTFE Membrane, 13 mm
 Part Number Description Pkg
 4423 0.2 µm, male slip luer outlet 100/pkg 300/cs
 4542 0.2 µm, male slip luer outlet 1000/pkg
 4422 0.45 µm, male slip luer outlet 100/pkg 300/cs
 4543 0.45 µm, male slip luer outlet 1000/pkg
Acrodisc PSF Syringe Filters with PTFE Membrane, 25 mm
 Part Number Description Pkg
 AP-4520 0.2 µm, AutoPack tubes 25/pkg 200/cs
 AP-4225 0.2 µm 50/pkg 200/cs
 AP-4521 0.2 µm 1000/pkg
 AP-4518 0.45 µm, AutoPack tubes 25/pkg 200/cs
 AP-4219 0.45 µm 50/pkg 200/cs
 AP-4501 0.45 µm 1000/pkg
Acrodisc PSF GxF Syringe Filters with PTFE Membrane, 25 mm
 Part Number Description Pkg
 AP-4301 GxF/0.45 µm, AutoPack tubes 25/pkg 200/cs
 AP-4303 GxF/0.45 µm 50/pkg 200/cs
 AP-4302 GxF/0.45 µm 1000/pkg
TF (PTFE) Membrane Disc Filters, 0.2 µm
 Part Number Description Pkg
 66141 13 mm 100/pkg
 66142 25 mm 100/pkg